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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions, Show Date: 08/25/23            

                       Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658                         

                   Location: Strobels Arena, Castle Rock, WA                     

                    USER1 Table 5 Jackpot in FRIDAY JACKPOT                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2673.50, Rider count = 69           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.913 $213.88         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   2nd 15.311 $160.41         ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

   3rd 15.371 $106.94         MERCEDES HARRIS on JETTIN TO FRANCE             

   4th 15.380 $ 53.47         ANDREA MCCARTHY on DOWN IN MY HEART             

   5th 15.403                 KATIE HARDY on MISS DASHIN COPPER               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.461 $213.88         REECE PIERSON on RR MALING WOODY                

   2nd 15.559 $160.41         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

   3rd 15.568 $106.94         KRISTEN SHAW on ETTABOS CRAZY CASH              

   4th 15.576 $ 53.47         AYSHA MARTIN on FIRST FLYING VIKE               

   5th 15.599                 DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

   6th 15.607                 SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   7th 15.650                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA IKES JACKPOT         

   8th 15.673                 KAMY DACUS on IA BUZZIN TA FAME                 

   9th 15.807                 KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

  10th 15.810                 DANA ECKLUND on HADA JAYDA                      

  11th 15.820                 AYSHA MARTIN on FLING THE FRENCH                

  12th 15.838                 MOLLY GRAY on SD DASHED CHEX                    

  13th 15.898                 KARA WALTER on JETTIN EASY TA FAME              

  14th 15.906                 REECE PIERSON on PLAY LIKE YOU WOOD "PLYWOOD"   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.923 $213.88         CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

   2nd 16.084 $160.41         MORGAN FLAIG on CUTTER                          

   3rd 16.123 $106.94         JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   4th 16.144 $ 53.47         KATIE HARDY on FIREWATERS ESCORT                

   5th 16.178                 DOMINIQUE BITTNER on RCA MONA BLUE              

   6th 16.182                 ROSEMARY AYERS on TOW MUCH PEP IN MY STEP       

   7th 16.197                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on ONE SHOT ROX                

   8th 16.207                 TANA RILEY on MAKING MILLIONS                   

   9th 16.240                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

  10th 16.244                 JODY EASTRIDGE on TEXAS COL "ROANY"             

  11th 16.252                 EMILY KILGORE on ROANIE                         

  12th 16.266                 HALEY BISHOP on APRIL RAINSHOWERS               

  13th 16.327                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on FIFTY TWO HARD              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    
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                    USER1 Table 5 Jackpot in FRIDAY JACKPOT                   

                                                                                 

   1st 16.413 $213.88         BAILEY CORDER on SHARK BAIT                     

   2nd 16.455 $160.41         KELSY HELLER on CW OWYHEE SO ROYAL              

   3rd 16.465 $106.94         NICOLE SLUSHER on PEPTO LONG STOCKINGS          



   4th 16.540 $ 53.47         BARRY JAMES on JLR STREAK OF BRANDY             

   5th 16.568                 GARLAND BURDOCK on BLAZIN FIRE BUG              

   6th 16.776                 JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

   7th 16.790                 STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   8th 16.831                 KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        

   9th 16.898                 MITZI FRICK on ANY OLD SHARLET                  

  10th 16.910                 LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.030 $213.88         SARAH RITCHIE on HR KISS MY ASSETS              

   2nd 17.089 $160.41         CHARLEE HOGE on KM LOCKANDLOADED                

   3rd 17.183 $106.94         ADILYNN WELBY on BROOKIE                        

   4th 17.281 $ 53.47         BARRY JAMES on PQH MEGAN                        

   5th 17.307                 LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   6th 17.342                 HAYLEE SKIPPER on SHES WILD ENOUGH              

   7th 17.700                 SARAH RITCHIE on MR FROSTED MOONLIGHT           

   8th 17.862                 RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

   9th 17.936                 LORI HOGARTY on JUDGES FAST MONEY               

  10th 18.093                 HAYLEE SKIPPER on IVY                           

  11th 18.144                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on MYA                         

  12th 18.266                 LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

  13th 18.407                 KALLIE TRASK on NAUGHTY PINE COUNTRY            

  14th 18.600                 BARRY JAMES on TC PLAYBOY BADGER                

  15th 18.668                 TEAGAN FISCHER on SMRFRENCHSHINER               

  16th 18.669                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

  17th 18.784                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

  18th 22.278                 DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

  19th 23.786                 MALLORY LITEHISER on JACKIES BOLD BIANKUS       

  20th 33.784                 SOPHIE FRAZIER on HICKORY                       

N/T    400.000                REECE PIERSON on MOUNT EVEREST "SMOKE"          

N/T    400.000                CASEY ORDUNO on IA BUZZEN TA FAME               

N/T    415.562                KAMY DACUS on DALE DEVIL DON                    

N/T    415.857                KADENCE KING on PG FLYIN TA FAME                

N/T    415.891                GARLAND BURDOCK on CASH IN MY FAME              

N/T    416.318                JESSICA GILBERT on MYTE STAR REFLECTION         

N/T    416.443                OLIVIA PULLEN on RIPSY DOLL HANCOCK             
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions, Show Date: 08/27/23            

                       Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658                         

                   Location: Strobels Arena, Castle Rock, WA                     

                  USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open Saturday 8/26                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5826.00, Rider count = 103          

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.819 $480.65         LINZIE LINDSEY on DHR MAGIC MOON                

   2nd 15.019 $393.26         HEATHER HOGE on KMLOCKANDLOADED                 

   3rd 15.080 $291.30         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   4th 15.157 $189.35         AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     

   5th 15.214 $101.96         JUSTYCE BREWER on RIDING FRENCH JETS            

   6th 15.264                 KYM LAROCHE on SMOOTH CUPA JO                   

   7th 15.275                 ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

   8th 15.282                 JESSICA GILBERT on COWBOY SWAGGER               

   9th 15.299                 ANDREA MCCARTHY on DOWN IN MY HEART             

    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.352 $442.19         PANDY PETERS on KG JUSTAMINIME                  

   2nd 15.382 $361.79         HEIDI YARBOR on KID WAYNE                       

   3rd 15.401 $268.00         MERCEDES HARRIS on JETTIN TO FRANCE             

   4th 15.480 $174.20         LISA SMITH on DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET               

   5th 15.499 $ 93.80         REECE PIERSON on RR MALING WOODY                

   6th 15.513                 CHRIS JERDE on HESAFIRSTDOWNFRENCH              

   7th 15.553                 KAMY DACUS on IA BUZZIN TA FAME                 

   8th 15.587                 HOLLI PERKINS on TRU DESIGN                     

   9th 15.628                 AMELIE FRAKI on CORONA RIVER                    

  10th 15.629                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on ONE SHOT ROX                

  11th 15.631                 REECE PIERSON on MOUNT EVEREST "SMOKE"          

  12th 15.652                 CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

  13th 15.669                 PANDY PETERS on MIZ MULBERRY FAME               

  14th 15.676                 DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

  15th 15.688                 ALLY TOWSEND on CAPTAINS FRENCH GUY             

  16th 15.689                 KYLEE FRANKE on SHEZA SHINEY JET K3             

  17th 15.707                 MOLLY GRAY on SD DASHED CHEX                    

  18th 15.729                 AYRIANNA WALTERS on DOLLY                       

  19th 15.736                 KARA WALTER on JETTIN EASY TA FAME              

  20th 15.748                 LYNDA GOBAL on SWEET JAGGER                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.867 $384.52         DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

   2nd 15.879 $314.60         KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

   3rd 15.928 $233.04         AMELIE FRAKI on AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR                                                                                   

    4th 15.937 $151.48         KATHRYN HOLDEN on KH COWBOY CASONOVA            

   5th 15.938 $ 81.56         DAWN FLETCHER on EPIC CHALLENGE                 

   6th 15.944                 TERESA FLOYD on SUREENUFFIMAGATOR               

   7th 15.970                 DOMINIQUE BITTNER on RCA MONA BLUE              

   8th 15.980                 REECE PIERSON on PLAY LIKE YOU WOOD "PLYWOOD"   

Tie    15.980                 KAMY DACUS on DALE DEVIL DON                    

  10th 15.989                 MACK TAYLER on EDDIES CLAIM TO FAME             

  11th 16.002                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      



  12th 16.014                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on FIFTY TWO HARD              

  13th 16.119                 KRISTEN SHAW on ETTABOS CRAZY CASH              

  14th 16.129                 LYNDA GOBAL on HE'S A DOWNRITE REBEL            

  15th 16.144                 CHARLEE HOGE on GOOSE                           

  16th 16.154                 MORGAN FLAIG on CUTTER                          

  17th 16.155                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

  18th 16.158                 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM on FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY      

  19th 16.163                 KAREN RICHTER on TURKEY BY THE BRIDGE           

  20th 16.190                 LORI HOGARTY on JUDGES FAST MONEY               

  21st 16.193                 KRISTIE ELDER on TAKE THE CASH N DASH           

  22nd 16.302                 KADENCE KING on PG FLYIN TA FAME                

  23rd 16.306                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.327 $326.84         BARRY JAMES on JLR STREAK OF BRANDY             

   2nd 16.393 $267.41         PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   3rd 16.403 $198.08         ASHLEY LAWRENCE on SF PISTOL ANNIE              

   4th 16.428 $128.75         MISSY MURPHY on FRENCHMANSJETCRUISER            

   5th 16.435 $ 69.33         ABBY CHENEY on CHEXY MUSIC                      

   6th 16.471                 TYLER RICKERT on MS RICKASHAY BREEZE            

   7th 16.475                 KATIE HARDY on FIREWATERS ESCORT                

   8th 16.479                 KELSI ERB on ELK RIVER DRIFTER                  

   9th 16.489                 NICOLE SLUSHER on PEPTO LONG STOCKINGS          

  10th 16.623                 SARAH RITCHIE on HR KISS MY ASSETS              

  11th 16.788                 GABRIELLE WIER on FAST DASHING KANDY            

  12th 16.793                 JASMINE FEIST on LDT A SMART FLING              

  13th 16.805                 TEAGAN FISCHER on SMRFRENCHSHINER               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 16.880 $288.39         LINDA BITTNER on FEEBIE                         

   2nd 16.896 $235.95         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   3rd 16.967 $174.78         JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

   4th 16.989 $113.61         AYRIANNA WALTERS on SISTER                      

   5th 17.081 $ 61.17         ABBY CHENEY on NELLA                            

   6th 17.113                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

   7th 17.166                 SARAH RITCHIE on MR FROSTED MOONLIGHT           

   8th 17.211                 JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   9th 17.309                 GARLAND BURDOCK on BLAZIN FIRE BUG              

  10th 17.340                 VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               

  11th 17.343                 KALLIE TRASK on NAUGHTY PINE COUNTRY            

  12th 17.617                 LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

  13th 17.746                 HAYLEE SKIPPER on SHES WILD ENOUGH              

                                                                         

  14th 17.806                 LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

  15th 17.976                 RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

  16th 18.048                 KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        

  17th 18.080                 BARRY JAMES on TC PLAYBOY BADGER                

  18th 18.566                 BARRY JAMES on PQH MEGAN                        

  19th 18.811                 KENNA WEST on HEY GUY IMA KEEPER                

  20th 19.269                 MITZI FRICK on JASPER                           

  21st 19.799                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on COOL RAIN CHEX                

  22nd 21.129                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

  23rd 21.443                 NICK GORDON on MR CINNAMON CRUNCH               

N/T    400.000                KATIE HARDY on MISS DASHIN COPPER               

N/T    400.000                KATIE HOLM on HW BID N CASH                     

N/T    415.731                HANNAH ALTENHOFEN on CR CHASIN DA CASH          

N/T    415.924                GARLAND BURDOCK on CASH IN MY FAME              



N/T    415.942                FALLON COMFORTH on RICH J COUNTIN DAISY         

N/T    416.034                SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

N/T    416.111                ROSEMARY AYERS on TOW MUCH PEP IN MY STEP       

N/T    416.181                STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

N/T    416.590                ADILYNN WELBY on BROOKIE                        

N/T    416.734                TANA RILEY on MAKING MILLIONS                   

N/T    416.947                JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

N/T    417.075                TAYLOR MARX on HE BE FAMOUS                     

N/T    418.364                CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE TA FAME                   

N/T    423.629                KELSY HELLER on CW OWYHEE SO ROYAL              

N/T    431.263                BAILEY CORDER on SHARK BAIT                     
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                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open Sunday 8/27                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5242.00, Rider count = 101          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.134 $432.47         JUSTYCE BREWER on RIDING FRENCH JETS            

   2nd 15.185 $353.84         KYM LAROCHE on SMOOTH CUPA JO                   

   3rd 15.278 $262.10         ALLY TOWSEND on CAPTAINS FRENCH GUY             

   4th 15.340 $170.37         FALLON COMFORTH on RICH J COUNTIN DAISY         

   5th 15.375 $ 91.74         AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     

   6th 15.378                 PANDY PETERS on KG JUSTAMINIME                  

   7th 15.391                 AMBER PHILIPSEN on REDS LITTLE DUALLY           

   8th 15.403                 TERESA FLOYD on SUREENUFFIMAGATOR               

   9th 15.447                 JESSICA GILBERT on COWBOY SWAGGER               

  10th 15.466                 LINZIE LINDSEY on DHR MAGIC MOON                

  11th 15.489                 LISA SMITH on DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET               

  12th 15.538                 KATIE HARDY on MISS DASHIN COPPER               

  13th 15.545                 MERCEDES HARRIS on JETTIN TO FRANCE             

  14th 15.611                 KAREN RICHTER on TURKEY BY THE BRIDGE           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.638 $361.70         CHRISTINA HANSON on A DANDY ENVY                

Tie    15.638 $361.70         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   3rd 15.658 $241.13         ANDREA MCCARTHY on DOWN IN MY HEART             

   4th 15.669 $156.74         KAMY DACUS on DALE DEVIL DON                    

   5th 15.686 $ 84.40         KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

   6th 15.704                 DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

   7th 15.784                 KAMY DACUS on RT JUNO IMFAMOUS                  

   8th 15.789                 REECE PIERSON on PLAY LIKE YOU WOOD "PLYWOOD"   

   9th 15.833                 PANDY PETERS on MIZ MULBERRY FAME               

  10th 15.850                 CHARLEE HOGE on GOOSE                           

  11th 15.854                 REECE PIERSON on RR MALING WOODY                

  12th 15.886                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on ONE SHOT ROX                

  13th 15.898                 KADENCE KING on PG FLYIN TA FAME                

  14th 15.901                 DAWN FLETCHER on EPIC CHALLENGE                 

  15th 15.934                 KAMY DACUS on IA BUZZIN TA FAME                 

  16th 15.941                 KATHRYN HOLDEN on KH COWBOY CASONOVA            

  17th 15.956                 GARLAND BURDOCK on CASH IN MY FAME              

  18th 15.978                 MORGAN FLAIG on CUTTER                          

  19th 15.993                 AYRIANNA WALTERS on DOLLY                       

  20th 16.034                 KATIE HARDY on FIREWATERS ESCORT                

  21st 16.045                 MOLLY GRAY on SD DASHED CHEX                    

  22nd 16.046                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

  23rd 16.059                 LYNDA GOBAL on SWEET JAGGER                     



  24th 16.128                 LINDA BITTNER on FEEBIE                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                

                                                                              

  

   1st 16.143 $345.97         SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM on FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY      

   2nd 16.167 $283.07         ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

   3rd 16.187 $209.68         KELSI ERB on ELK RIVER DRIFTER                  

   4th 16.202 $136.29         PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   5th 16.225 $ 73.39         TIFFANY THOMPSON on FIFTY TWO HARD              

   6th 16.227                 HANNAH ALTENHOFEN on CR CHASIN DA CASH          

   7th 16.285                 DOMINIQUE BITTNER on RCA MONA BLUE              

   8th 16.290                 LYNDA GOBAL on HE'S A DOWNRITE REBEL            

   9th 16.307                 SARAH RITCHIE on HR KISS MY ASSETS              

  10th 16.310                 KRISTIE ELDER on TAKE THE CASH N DASH           

  11th 16.322                 ABBY CHENEY on CHEXY MUSIC                      

  12th 16.324                 CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

  13th 16.326                 KRISTEN SHAW on ETTABOS CRAZY CASH              

  14th 16.328                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

  15th 16.398                 GARLAND BURDOCK on BLAZIN FIRE BUG              

  16th 16.407                 BARRY JAMES on JLR STREAK OF BRANDY             

  17th 16.408                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

  18th 16.411                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

  19th 16.547                 JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

  20th 16.554                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

  21st 16.579                 LORI HOGARTY on JUDGES FAST MONEY               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.645 $294.08         BAILEY CORDER on SHARK BAIT                     

   2nd 16.682 $240.61         MITZI FRICK on JASPER                           

   3rd 16.690 $178.23         ROSEMARY AYERS on TOW MUCH PEP IN MY STEP       

   4th 16.739 $115.85         AYRIANNA WALTERS on SISTER                      

   5th 16.797 $ 62.38         NICOLE SLUSHER on PEPTO LONG STOCKINGS          

   6th 16.801                 MISSY MURPHY on FRENCHMANSJETCRUISER            

   7th 16.953                 STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   8th 16.971                 KELSY HELLER on CW OWYHEE SO ROYAL              

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.234 $259.48         JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   2nd 17.271 $212.30         TEAGAN FISCHER on SMRFRENCHSHINER               

   3rd 17.328 $157.26         SARAH RITCHIE on MR FROSTED MOONLIGHT           

   4th 17.392 $102.22         LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

   5th 17.539 $ 55.04         KALLIE TRASK on NAUGHTY PINE COUNTRY            

   6th 17.651                 BARRY JAMES on TC PLAYBOY BADGER                

   7th 17.659                 ASHLEY LAWRENCE on SF PISTOL ANNIE              

   8th 17.741                 RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

   9th 17.913                 BARRY JAMES on PQH MEGAN                        

  10th 18.029                 CATE SAUER on JESS                              

  11th 18.519                 LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

  12th 18.546                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on COOL RAIN CHEX                

  13th 18.562                 LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

  14th 18.587                 KENNA WEST on HEY GUY IMA KEEPER                

  15th 19.071                 CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE TA FAME                   

  16th 19.459                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

N/T    415.703                HEATHER HOGE on KMLOCKANDLOADED                 
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                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open Sunday 8/27                  

                                                                                 

N/T    415.796                REECE PIERSON on MOUNT EVEREST "SMOKE"          

N/T    415.839                DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

N/T    415.895                ABBY CHENEY on NELLA                            

N/T    415.925                MACK TAYLER on EDDIES CLAIM TO FAME             

N/T    416.129                KARA WALTER on JETTIN EASY TA FAME              

N/T    416.268                DIANNE RYAN on HAWKS AND RUFFLES                

N/T    416.307                TAYLOR MARX on HE BE FAMOUS                     

N/T    416.322                TANA RILEY on MAKING MILLIONS                   

N/T    416.334                HEIDI YARBOR on KID WAYNE                       

N/T    416.368                SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

N/T    416.386                HOLLI PERKINS on TRU DESIGN                     

N/T    416.521                TYLER RICKERT on MS RICKASHAY BREEZE            

N/T    417.113                KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        

N/T    417.373                ADILYNN WELBY on BROOKIE                        

N/T    421.807                NICK GORDON on MR CINNAMON CRUNCH               

N/T    425.451                VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               

N/T    447.544                HAYLEE SKIPPER on SHES WILD ENOUGH              
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                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Saturday 8/26                

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1326.50, Rider count = 31           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.019 $142.60         HEATHER HOGE on KMLOCKANDLOADED                 

   2nd 15.080 $109.44         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   3rd 15.157 $ 79.59         AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     

   4th 15.264                 KYM LAROCHE on SMOOTH CUPA JO                   

   5th 15.352                 PANDY PETERS on KG JUSTAMINIME                  

   6th 15.382                 HEIDI YARBOR on KID WAYNE                       

   7th 15.513                 CHRIS JERDE on HESAFIRSTDOWNFRENCH              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.669 $131.19         PANDY PETERS on MIZ MULBERRY FAME               

   2nd 15.676 $100.68         DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

   3rd 15.748 $ 73.22         LYNDA GOBAL on SWEET JAGGER                     

   4th 15.879                 KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

   5th 15.938                 DAWN FLETCHER on EPIC CHALLENGE                 

   6th 16.002                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.129 $114.08         LYNDA GOBAL on HE'S A DOWNRITE REBEL            

   2nd 16.163 $ 87.55         KAREN RICHTER on TURKEY BY THE BRIDGE           

   3rd 16.190 $ 63.67         LORI HOGARTY on JUDGES FAST MONEY               

   4th 16.306                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

   5th 16.393                 PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   6th 16.428                 MISSY MURPHY on FRENCHMANSJETCRUISER            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.880 $129.44         LINDA BITTNER on FEEBIE                         

   2nd 16.896 $ 96.07         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.211 $ 85.56         JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   2nd 17.976 $ 65.66         RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     



   3rd 18.048 $ 47.75         KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        

   4th 18.790                 KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

   5th 19.269                 MITZI FRICK on JASPER                           

   6th 19.799                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on COOL RAIN CHEX                

N/T    416.111                ROSEMARY AYERS on TOW MUCH PEP IN MY STEP       

N/T    416.181                STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

N/T    416.734                TANA RILEY on MAKING MILLIONS                   

N/T    416.947                JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          
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                  USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Sunday 8/27                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1326.50, Rider count = 31           

                                                                                 

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.185 $142.60         KYM LAROCHE on SMOOTH CUPA JO                   

   2nd 15.375 $109.44         AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     

   3rd 15.378 $ 79.59         PANDY PETERS on KG JUSTAMINIME                  

   4th 15.611                 KAREN RICHTER on TURKEY BY THE BRIDGE           

   5th 15.638                 SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.686 $131.19         KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

   2nd 15.704 $100.68         DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

   3rd 15.833 $ 73.22         PANDY PETERS on MIZ MULBERRY FAME               

   4th 15.901                 DAWN FLETCHER on EPIC CHALLENGE                 

   5th 16.046                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

   6th 16.059                 LYNDA GOBAL on SWEET JAGGER                     

   7th 16.128                 LINDA BITTNER on FEEBIE                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.202 $114.08         PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   2nd 16.290 $ 87.55         LYNDA GOBAL on HE'S A DOWNRITE REBEL            

   3rd 16.411 $ 63.67         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

   4th 16.554                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   5th 16.579                 LORI HOGARTY on JUDGES FAST MONEY               

   6th 16.682                 MITZI FRICK on JASPER                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.690 $ 96.97         ROSEMARY AYERS on TOW MUCH PEP IN MY STEP       

   2nd 16.801 $ 74.42         MISSY MURPHY on FRENCHMANSJETCRUISER            

   3rd 16.953 $ 54.12         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.234 $ 85.56         JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   2nd 17.741 $ 65.66         RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

   3rd 17.756 $ 47.75         KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

   4th 18.519                 LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   5th 18.546                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on COOL RAIN CHEX                

N/T    415.703                HEATHER HOGE on KMLOCKANDLOADED                 

N/T    416.268                DIANNE RYAN on HAWKS AND RUFFLES                

N/T    416.322                TANA RILEY on MAKING MILLIONS                   

N/T    416.334                HEIDI YARBOR on KID WAYNE                       

N/T    417.113                KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        
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                  USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Saturday 8/26                

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   568.50, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

                                                                                     

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.275 $102.33         ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

   2nd 15.652 $ 68.22         CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.144 $153.50         CHARLEE HOGE on GOOSE                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.967 $ 78.45         JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

   2nd 17.113 $ 52.30         HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

   3rd 17.258                 CHARLEE HOGE on MOLLY                           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.340 $ 68.22         VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               

   2nd 17.617 $ 45.48         LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

   3rd 17.806                 LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

   4th 21.129                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

N/T    416.034                SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

N/T    416.590                ADILYNN WELBY on BROOKIE                        

N/T    417.172                OLIVIA PULLEN on RIPSY DOLL HANCOCK             
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                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Sunday 8/27                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   568.50, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

                                1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.850 $102.33         CHARLEE HOGE on GOOSE                           

   2nd 16.167 $ 68.22         ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

   3rd 16.324                 CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

   4th 16.328                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.547 $ 92.10         JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

   2nd 16.831 $ 61.40         CHARLEE HOGE on MOLLY                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.392 $130.76         LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.562 $ 68.22         LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

   2nd 19.459 $ 45.48         CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

N/T    416.368                SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

N/T    416.483                OLIVIA PULLEN on RIPSY DOLL HANCOCK             

N/T    417.373                ADILYNN WELBY on BROOKIE                        

N/T    425.451                VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               
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                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Saturday 8/26               

                                                                                 



Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11           

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.574          SAYLOR WALTERS on PUMPKIN                       

   2nd 17.963         JOSIE FUCCILLO on SPARKLES                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.785         ABIGAIL PULLEN on CODYS MIDNIGHT DOLLS          

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 23.844         SCARLETT WALTER on COWBOY                       

   2nd 26.241         ADELYN HANKINS on LUCY                          

   3rd 28.403         GRACRE ABBOT on MYA                             

   4th 33.871         EMILIE FLAIG on REMI                            

   5th 35.266         OWEN LITEHISER on RANGO                         

   6th 40.220         WARRYN ALTENHOFEN on SMALLS                     

   7th 47.557         BRAYDEN FLAIG on REMI                           

   8th 60.443         HARPER AUNE on HORSE                            
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                  ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Sunday 8/27                

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

      

                                                             

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.131         SAYLOR WALTERS on PUMPKIN                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.91         JOSIE FUCCILLO on SPARKLES                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.486         ABIGAIL PULLEN on CODYS MIDNIGHT DOLLS          

   2nd 23.982         SCARLETT WALTER on COWBOY                       

   3rd 25.718        ADELYN HANKINS on LUCY                          

   4th 29.302        GRACRE ABBOT on MYA                             

   5th 30.858        OWEN LITEHISER on RANGO                         

   6th 34.289        EMILIE FLAIG on REMI                            

   7th 35.135        WARRYN ALTENHOFEN on SMALLS                     

   8th 45.038        BRAYDEN FLAIG on REMI                           

   9th 61.670        HARPER AUNE on HORSE                            
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                 ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Novice Saturday 8//26               

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 16           

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.377 $120.40         AYRIANNA WALTERS on SISTER                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.074 $ 92.40         ANDREA MCCARTHY on BUX OF FUN                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.401 $ 40.32         RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     



   2nd 17.801 $ 26.88         LORI DAWSON on FRENCHMANS BEDA STAR             

   3rd 17.845                 HAYLEE SKIPPER on IVY                           

   4th 18.219                 KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

   5th 18.888                 MORGAN FLAIG on HENNESSY                        

   6th 19.278                 PEYTON WERTH on BLST POCKETS                    

   7th 20.533                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

   8th 23.072                 SHELLEY BENNETT on BIANKUS STRAWFLY             

   9th 23.454                 MALLORY LITEHISER on JACKIES BOLD BIANKUS       

  10th 24.514                 PAIGE SAARELS on GINGERSNAP                     

  11th 25.346                 SAVANNAH DEROO on HEAVY ON THE PERKS            

N/T    415.780                ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

N/T    418.233                LYNDSEY LAWRENCE on RUSTY FRENCH BULLY          

N/T    444.444                SOPHIE FRAZIER on HICKORY                       
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                  ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Novice Sunday 8/27                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.267 $ 73.50         ELAYNA HAGEN on RODIES MORNING PEACH            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.335 $ 66.15         AYRIANNA WALTERS on SISTER                      

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.131 $ 56.35         ANDREA MCCARTHY on BUX OF FUN                   

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.321 $ 29.40         HAYLEE SKIPPER on IVY                           

   2nd 18.045 $ 19.60         KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

   3rd 18.230                 LYNDSEY LAWRENCE on RUSTY FRENCH BULLY          

   4th 18.432                 CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

   5th 18.703                 PEYTON WERTH on BLST POCKETS                    

   6th 20.711                 MALLORY LITEHISER on JACKIES BOLD BIANKUS       

   7th 20.952                 SAVANNAH DEROO on HEAVY ON THE PERKS            

   8th 22.390                 PAIGE SAARELS on GINGERSNAP                     

   9th 53.219                 SOPHIE FRAZIER on HICKORY                       

N/T    400.000                MORGAN FLAIG on HENNESSY                        

N/T    417.958                RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

                                                                                 

                    

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.736 $ 32.02         KARA WALTER on JETTIN EASY TA FAME              

   2nd 15.748 $ 24.57         LYNDA GOBAL on SWEET JAGGER                     

   3rd 15.867 $ 17.87         DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

   4th 15.937                 KATHRYN HOLDEN on KH COWBOY CASONOVA            

   5th 15.944                 TERESA FLOYD on SUREENUFFIMAGATOR               

   6th 16.014                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on FIFTY TWO HARD              

   7th 16.119                 KRISTEN SHAW on ETTABOS CRAZY CASH              

   8th 16.129                 LYNDA GOBAL on HE'S A DOWNRITE REBEL            

   9th 16.155                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

  10th 16.158                 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM on FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY      

  11th 16.193                 KRISTIE ELDER on TAKE THE CASH N DASH           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    



   1st 16.302 $ 27.84         KADENCE KING on PG FLYIN TA FAME                

   2nd 16.306 $ 21.37         NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

   3rd 16.428 $ 15.54         MISSY MURPHY on FRENCHMANSJETCRUISER            

   4th 16.435                 ABBY CHENEY on CHEXY MUSIC                      

   5th 16.967                 JODIE MOORE on WHISKEY                          

   6th 17.081                 ABBY CHENEY on NELLA                            

   7th 17.113                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.343 $ 31.59         KALLIE TRASK on NAUGHTY PINE COUNTRY            

   2nd 17.617 $ 23.45         LILLIAN MOORE on KITKAT                         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.048 $ 20.88         KATHI DAHLSTROM on KAIDA                        

   2nd 18.566 $ 16.03         BARRY JAMES on PQH MEGAN                        

   3rd 21.129 $ 11.65         CLAIRE NESS on MARLEES KOOL HARLEY              

N/T    400.000                KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

  

                                                                                 

                                                                        


